
 

 
Wrestling 2025-2026 

 

Day Date Opponent Level Boys/Girls Time Release/Depart 

Sat Nov 22 The Claw @ Chico JV/V G TBD TBD 

Sat Nov 29 Roullett Memorial @ Las Plumas JA/V B/G TBD TBD 

Sat Dec 6 Doc Petterson @ Orland JV/V B/G TBD TBD 

Sat Dec 13 Battle of the Buttes @ River Valley HS JV/V B/G TBD TBD 

Fri-Sat Dec 19-20 Womens West Coast @ Roseville Var Girls TBD TBD 

Sat Dec 20 CLHS Memorial @ CLear Lake Var Boys TBD TBD 

Fri-Sat Jan 2-3 Joe Rios @ Chico Var Boys TBD TBD 

Sat Jan 3 Girls Tournament  JV/V Girls  TBD TBD 

Wed Jan 7 Westside Dual Vs. Live Oak* JV/V B/G 6:00 PM —/4:30 

Fri-Sat Jan 9-10 Tim Brown Memorial @ Sac Var Boys TBD TBD 

Wed Jan 14 Westside Dual Vs. Las Plumas* JV/V  B/G 6:00 PM —/4:00 

Sat Jan 17  Lady Mustang Invite @ Foothill SJS JV/V Girls TBD TBD 

Sat Jan 17 Corning Invite Boys Var Boys TBD TBD 

Wed Jan 21 Westside Dual @ Corning JV/V B/G 6:00 PM —/ 3:30 

Sat Jan 24 Corning Invite Girls JV/V Girls TBD TBD 

Wed. Jan 28 Westside Dual Vs.  Orland* JV/V B/G 6:00 PM —/ 3:30 

Sat Jan 31 @ JV Championships (Orland) JV Boys TBD TBD 

Wed Feb 4 Westside Dual @ Oroville* JV/V B/G 6:00 PM — 

Sat Feb 7 @ Westside Finals* (Gridley) JV/Var B/G 10:00 TBD 

Sat Feb 14 @ NSCIF D2 Championships -  V B/G 10:00 TBD 

Fri-Sat Feb 20-21 @ NSCIF Masters  V B TBD TBD 

Fri-Sat Feb 20-21 @ Girls Masters-  V G TBD TBD 

Thur-Sat Feb 26- 281 @ State Championships (Bakersfield) V B/G TBD TBD 

* Westside League Dual                                                  Weigh-ins for duals - 1 hour before start 

 

Head Coach: Jimmy Ripley League: Westside 

Assistant Coaches: Joe Ruggerillo Section: Northern 

 Division: 2 
 

Principal: Rikki-Lee Burresch​  School Address:  300 E. Spruce St. 

Vice-Principal:  Emily Peery School Phone:  (530) 846-4791                 

Athletic Director:  Jessika Paiva 
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